PRODUCT / DESCRIPTOR CODE & PRICING – PET BOWLS
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR   PET SUITABLE   BOWL VOLUME   DIMENSIONS   CODE  PRICE (incl GST)
SMALL SIZE PETS: Straight wall & corner unit design (Incl Puppies & Kittens)
1. 2 bowls 110mm / straight wall            Small – Puppy / Kitten            350ml          350mm long x 184mm wide             KKIA2PBS110 $ 55.00
2. 2 bowls 110mm / corner unit             Small – Puppy / Kitten            350ml          390mm Long x 184mm wide             KKIA2PBC110 $ 60.00
3. 2 bowls 110mm / wall fixed unit            Small – Puppy / Kitten            350ml          390mm Long x 184mm wide             KKIA2PBWF110 $ 60.00
4. 3 bowls 110mm / straight wall            Small – Puppy / Kitten            350ml          500mm Long x 184mm wide             KKIA3PBS110 $ 65.00
5. 3 bowls 110mm / corner unit             Small – Puppy / Kitten            350ml          450mm Long x 234mm wide             KKIA3PBC110 $ 75.00
6. 4 bowls 110mm / straight wall            Small – Puppy / Kitten            350ml          450mm Long x 184mm wide             KKIA4PBS110 $ 80.00
7. 4 bowls 110mm / straight & swivel            Small – Puppy / Kitten            350ml          935mm Long x 184mm wide             KKIA2PBSW110 $ 135.00
MEDIUM SIZE PETS: Straight wall & corner unit design (Incl Dogs & Cats)
1. 2 bowls 140mm / straight wall            Medium Pet size – Dog / Cat            750ml          435mm Long x 184mm wide             KKIA2PBS140 $ 65.00
2. 2 bowls 140mm / straight wall            Medium Pet size – Dog / Cat            750ml          400mm Long x 234mm wide             KKIA2PBS140 $ 70.00
3. 2 bowls 140mm / corner unit            Medium Pet size – Dog / Cat            750ml          550mm Long x 284mm wide             KKIA2PBC140 $ 75.00
4. 3 bowls 140mm / straight wall            Medium Pet size – Dog / Cat            750ml          635mm Long x 184mm wide             KKIA3PBS140 $ 75.00
5. 3 bowls 140mm / corner unit            Medium Pet size – Dog / Cat            750ml          585mm Long x 284mm wide             KKIA3PBC140 $ 105.00
6. 4 bowls 140mm / straight wall            Medium Pet size – Dog / Cat            750ml          825mm Long x 184mm wide             KKIA4PBS140 $ 95.00
LARGE SIZE PETS: Straight wall & corner unit design (Incl Dogs & Cats)
1. 2 bowls 190mm / straight wall             Large Pet size – Dog              1500ml          770mm Long x 284mm wide             KKIA2PBS285 $ 125.00
2. 3 bowls 190mm / straight wall            Large Pet size – Dog             1500ml          880mm Long x 284mm wide             KKIA2PBS285 $ 165,00
3. 2 bowls 190mm / corner unit            Large Pet size – Dog              1500ml          770mm Long x 284mm wide             KKIA2PBC285 $ 125.00
4. 2 bowls 225mm / straight & corner            Extra Large Pet size – Dog                  2250ml          770mm Long x 284mm wide             KKIA2PBSC285 $ 145,00
5. 3 bowls 225mm / straight $ corner            Extra Large Pet size – Dog                  2250ml          1000mm Long x 284mm wide             KKIA2PBSC285 $ 165,00
PET BOWL SIZES / DIMENSIONS
1. Volume 350ml   Diameter – 110mm
2. Volume 750ml  Diameter – 140mm
3. Volume 1500ml  Diameter – 190mm
4. Volume 2250ml  Diameter – 225mm
KARRI KADDI INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA
ARTISAN CATERING TABLEWARE
PRODUCT / DESCRIPTOR CODE & PRICING – TRIPLE TIER SERVING PLATTERS
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR   FEATURES     DIMENSIONS  HEIGHT  CODE  PRICE (incl GST)
TRIPLE TIER NESTING PLATTERS – WINE/ CHEESE & FOOD PREPARATION
1. TRIPLICITY TOSCANA 3 Plain Food Preparation Surfaces   450mm / 375mm / 280mm 112mm  KKIATYT $ 295.00
Food safe oil finish with metal dowel trim
Finished in 19mm laminated pine
2. TRIPLICITY FLORENTINA 6 wine glass holder + 234mm Platter Recess  450mm / 375mm / 280mm 112mm  KKIATYF $ 330.00
Food safe oil finish with metal dowel trim
Finished in 19mm laminated pine
3. TRIPLICITY NEPOLITANO  6 wine glass holder + 234mm Platter Recess  450mm / 375mm / 280mm 132mm  KKIATYN $ 345.00
Extra recess to place 2 wine bottles
Finished in 19mm laminated pine
4. TRPLICITY Da VINCI 6 wine glass holder + 234mm Platter Recess  450mm / 375mm / 280mm 132mm  KKIATYDV $ 360.00
Food safe oil finish – with location feet
Finished in 19mm laminated pine
PRODUCT / DESCRIPTOR CODE & PRICING – WINE & CHEESE HIGH TEA PLATTER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR   FEATURES     DIMENSIONS  HEIGHT  CODE  PRICE (incl GST)
FREE STANDING SERVING PLATTERS – WINE/ CHEESE HIGH TEA PLATTER
1. HALO MOON   9 wine glass stand with wine bottle holder  600mm halo / 400mm top 206mm  KKIAHM  $ 575.00
KARRI KADDI INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA
ARTISAN CATERING TABLEWARE
Includes 2 slide out Utensil Drawers
Halo curve with metal dowel trim
Food safe oil finish – metal dowel trim
Finished in 19mm laminated pine and laminated red oak/ Tasmanian oak or Okume
PRODUCT / DESCRIPTOR CODE & PRICING – BEER & WINE TASTING CENTREPIECE
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR   FEATURES     DIMENSIONS  HEIGHT  CODE  PRICE (incl GST)
BEER and/ or WINE TASTING CENTREPIECE STAND
1. “EL REUDO” - THE BULLRING 12 Can/ Stubbie / Beer Glass Stand   600mm / 400mm   272mm  KKIAELBR $ 330.00
400mm ice bucket base with centre drain
Food safe oil finish 3 ring metal dowel trim
Finished in 19mm laminated pine top
Bucket base is 19mm laminated Pine /Oak / Okume
15 litre galvanised bucket supplied – with handle
2. “CISCO JOE” – LITTLE BRO 8 Can/ Stubbie / Beer Glass Stand   450mm /  275mm  218mm  KKIAELBR $ 275.00
275mm ice bucket base with centre drain
Food safe oil finish 3 ring metal dowel trim
Finished in 19mm laminated pine top
Bucket base is 19mm laminated Pine /Oak / Okume
KARRI KADDI INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA
ARTISAN CATERING TABLEWARE
10 litre galvanised bucket supplied – with handle
3. “STILLETTO MAMMA” 12 Wine Glass Serving Stand   600mm / 400mm   272mm  KKIASMM $ 325.00
400mm ice bucket base with centre drain
Food safe oil finish 3 ring metal dowel trim
Finished in 19mm laminated pine top
Bucket base is 19mm laminated Pine /Oak / Okume
15 litre galvanised bucket supplied – with handle
LAZY SUSAN TABLEWARE
1. 600mm Diameter  600mm plain surface    600mm diameter  80mm  KKIALS600 $ 90.00
1/ bearing base 450mm
2. 450mm Diameter  450mm plain surface    450mm diameter  70mm  KKIAS450 $ 80.00
1/ bearing base 300mm
PRODUCT / DESCRIPTOR CODE & PRICING – WINE & CHEESE TABLE CENTREPIECE
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR   FEATURES     DIMENSIONS  HEIGHT  CODE  PRICE (incl GST)
WINE & CHEESE TABLE CENTREPIECE STAND
1. 4 Wine Glass Table Centrepiece 1 / 230 x 90 Rectangular utensil recess 600mm x 400mm   170mm  KKIA4TC  $ 275.00
2/ wine or water bottle recesses
2/ 130mm bowl or food circular recesses
2. 8 Wine Glass Table Centrepiece 2 / 230 x 90 Rectangular utensil recess 835mm x 300mm  170mm  KKIA8TC  $ 330.00
KARRI KADDI INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA
ARTISAN CATERING TABLEWARE
2 wine or water bottles recesses
2/ 130mm bowl or food circular recesses
3. 10 Wine Glass Table Centrepiece 1/ 230 x 90 Rectangular utensil recess 700mm x 380mm   170mm  KKIA10TC  $ 345.00
PRODUCT / DESCRIPTOR CODE & PRICING – FUNCTION & CATERING TABLE CENTREPIECE
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR   FEATURES     DIMENSIONS  HEIGHT  CODE  PRICE (incl GST)
WINE & CHEESE FUNCTION & CATERING TABLEWARE
KARRI KADDI INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA
ARTISAN CATERING TABLEWARE
1. 18 Wine Glass Function Centrepiece 2 Tier Platter    1050mm x 600mm   170 mm  KKIA18FC $ 1650.00
Top tier – 520mm x 200mm      Top 255mm
2/ wine or water bottle hole recesses
1/ 130mm bowl or food circular recess
2/ 290 x 90 Rectangular utensil recess
4/ circular beer recesses
6 / cheese shaped recesses
2. 24 Wine Glass Function Centrepiece 2 Tier Platter    1050mm x 600mm  170 mm  KKIA24FC $ 1850.00
Top tier – 650mm x 390mm      Top 255mm
6/ wine or water bottle hole recesses
2 / 290 x 90 Rectangular utensil recesses
3. 30 Wine Glass Function Centrepiece 2 Tier Platter    1430mm x 600mm  170mm  KKIA30 FC $ 2200.00
     Top tier – 650mm x 200mm      Top 255mm
     4 / wine or water bottle hole recesses
     4/ 290 x 90 Rectangular utensil recesses
     2/ 165mm bowl or food recesses
     4 / 130mm bowl or food recesses
4. 30 Wine Glass Function Centrepieces 2 Tier Platter – Lazy Susan Top 450mm 1000mm x 600mm    170mm  KKIA30FCS $ 2400.00
     12 wine glass holders to lazy Susan     Top 270mm
     2/ 290 x 90 Rectangular utensil recesses
     4/ circular beer recesses
     1/ wine bottle hole recess
5. 48 Wine Glass Function Centrepiece 3 Tier Multi-Tier Platter   1800mm x 795mm  Base 200mm KKIA48FCS3 $ 4200.00
Base Platter – 30 wine glass holders    Mid 410mm
1160 x 350 x 30 Water Glass well     Top 490mm
2
nd
 tier Platter – 1400mm x 450mm – 18 glass holders
3
rd
 tier 700mm x 200mm – 4 wine bottle hole recesses
4/ Ice Bucket recesses
6/ 290 x 90 Rectangular recesses
1/ 130mm water bottle recess
KARRI KADDI INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA
ARTISAN CATERING TABLEWARE
PRODUCT / DESCRIPTOR CODE & PRICING – WINE & CHEESE TABLE CENTREPIECE
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR   FEATURES     DIMENSIONS  HEIGHT  CODE  PRICE (incl GST)
2 PERSON WINE PRESENTATION STAND
1. 2 Wine Glass & bottle stand  45° Offset stand 170mm wide  400mm x 310mm   275mm  KKI2WGS  $ 125.00
1/ wine bottle neck recess holder
2/ 130mm bowl or food circular recesses
2. 2/Wine Glass & Bottle stand  Reverse – 45° offset stand 170mm  400mm x 310mm  275mm  KKIA8TC  $ 135.00
1/ wine bottle neck recess holder
1/ metal dowel support leg
2/ 130mm bowl or food circular recesses
3. 2/Wine Glass & bottle stand  45° Offset stand 170mm wide  400mm x 250mm   275mm  KKI2WGS  $ 120.00
1/ wine bottle neck recess holder
Plain finish - NO recesses
TRIPLE TIER SLIDE OUT CUTTING / SERVING STAND
1. Triple Tier Cutting Board  Top surface plain   550mm x 405mm  170mm  KKIATTBC  $330.00
Tier 2 slides out    270mm x 250mm
Tier 3 slides out    270mm x 250mm
Metal dowel end feature
PICNIC TABLE WITH FOLD-OUT LEGS
1. Picnic Table Stand   Top surface – 4 wine glass holders 545mm x 400mm  255mm  KKIAPICT  $320.00
4/ wine glass recess holders
1/ wine bottle hole recess
2/ beer recess
PRODUCT / DESCRIPTOR CODE & PRICING – WINE & CHEESE TABLE CENTREPIECE
 PRODUCT DESCRIPTOR   FEATURES     DIMENSIONS  HEIGHT  CODE  PRICE (incl GST)
BUTLERS BOARDS WITH CARRY HANDLES
1. Butler Board with handles  1 / Rectangular board   395mm x 300mm   19mm  KKIABBR  $ 95.00
2. Soup Serving Butler Board   Handles      600mm x 300mm   26mm  KKIABBSP  $ 145.00
BREAD BOARDS
1. Pizza Boards   Plain Surface / Laminated pine  600mm   19mm  KKIAPZ60  $ 45.00
2. Pizza Boards    Plain Surface / Laminated Pine  450mm   19mm  KKIAPZ45  $ 40.00
3. Cutting boards   Plain Surface    600mm   26mm/ 32mm KKIACB266  $ 75.00
4. Cutting boards   Plain Surface /     450mm   26mm/ 32mm KKIACB2645  $ 60.00
5. Chopping Blocks   Laminated Kwila   550mm x 290mm x 65mm   KKIACHBLK  $ 120.00
      Recessed Finger recesses
CUSTOM DESIGNS – PLEASE NOTE – Price on Application for Speciality Products
KARRI KADDI INDUSTRIES AUSTRALIA
ARTISAN CATERING TABLEWARE